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10
11
12
13
14
15
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
29
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
46
48
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
61
62
64
66
67
68
69
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

2326521133
2326521135
2326521137
2326521138
2326521140
2326521141
2326521143
2326521144
2326521145
2326521146
2326521147
2326521149
2326521152
2226521650
2326521151
2326521154
2326521155
2326521156
2326521157
2327521158
2326521161
2326521166
2327521167
2326521168
2326521169
2326521171
2326521172
2326521174
2326521173
2326521175
2326521176
2326521178
2326521181
2326521180
2326521184
2326521185
2326521186
2326521187
2326521188
2326521189
2327521191
2326521192
2327521195
2326521196
2326521198
2326521203
2326521201
2326521199
2326521204
2326521205
2326521209
2326521206
2326521207
2326521208
2326521211
2326521210
2326521212
2327521213
2326521214
2326521216
2326521217

Trwong Thi
Nguyén Thij Lan
Tran Thi

Nguyén Thij Héng
Phan Thij Kiéu
Nguyén Thi Kim
Lé Thi

Di3ng Thi Hong
D6 Thi Thuy
Tran Thi

Tran Thj Thanh
Doan Thi Huynh
Nguyén Thi

L& Thi My

Db Thi Thwong
D6 Thu

bang Thi Thay
Mai Thi My
Ding Thj Hong
Nguyé&n Thanh
Nguy&n Ngoc Thu
Nguyén Thi
Nguy&n Anh

Lé Thi Ngoc
Nguyén Thj Thanh
Nguyé&n Hong
Tran Thi Diém

Lé Thi Bdo
Nguyén Thij Kiéu
Nguyén Thi Thuy
Vo Thi

Tran Thi M§

Vo Thi Bich

BUi Thu

Nguy&n Thi Minh
Huynh Nguyén Y
Nguyén Thj Phong
Pang Thj Trinh
Trinh Thi My
Huynh Thi Thién
Phan Ba

Nguyén Thi Mai
Dao Sy

Nguyén Thi
Nguyé&n Thi Ngoc
DPinh Thi Phwong
Nguyé&n Thj Phuong
Nguyén Thj Thu
Nguyén Thi

Phan Thi My
Phan Thij Bich
Tran Thj Bich
Tran Thij Bich

L& Thi Thay
Pang Thi

Ha Thij Huyén
Bach Thi Thuy
Nguyén Thanh
Hoang Phuong
Nguyén Thi T8
Nguy&n Huynh Nh3

Chau
Chinh
Diém
Diu
Dung
Dung
Duyén
Duyén
Duyén
Giang
Giang
Giao
Ha

Ha

Ha

Ha
Hang
Hanh
Hao
Hiéu
Hoai
Két
Kha
Khanh
Lai
Lam
Lan
Linh
Linh
Linh
L6c
Ly
Ngan
Ngan
Nguyét
Nhi
Nhung
N
Oanh
Phu
Phudc
Phuong
Quyét
Suwong
Tham
Thao
Thao
Thao
Thuc
Thuy
Tram
Tram
Tram
Tram
Trang
Trang
Trang
Tri
Trinh
Trinh
Truc

03/10/1985
10/01/1986
05/08/1990
26/10/1985
20/02/1993
29/11/1994
10/10/1990
14/07/1994
14/11/1993
05/11/1994
16/10/1994
01/11/1992
15/03/1990
10/02/1980
26/08/1994
23/11/1987
07/11/1995
31/03/1992
09/12/1982
26/10/1990
20/12/1993
29/11/1989
14/10/1993
18/02/1993
23/08/1992
30/05/1996
07/03/1984
19/05/1996
05/05/1995
16/11/1995
05/08/1994
31/10/1995
04/04/1985
20/09/1991
22/12/1992
04/06/1975
10/06/1989
24/04/1991
02/09/1995
15/08/1990
29/10/1978
02/11/1996
25/01/1995
20/09/1992
03/08/1992
04/08/1996
24/06/1994
21/02/1994
20/09/1994
08/04/1983
26/10/1996
20/05/1985
22/06/1992
10/06/1996
27/07/1994
21/07/1994
28/02/1989
21/05/1996
23/05/1996
17/06/1996
10/05/1996

T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH

3.33
3.00
3.00
2.65
3.00
2.33
3.33
4.00
2.65
2.00
2.00
3.65
3.65
1.65
2.00
3.33
2.65
3.00
2.65
4.00
4.00
3.33
2.00
3.33
3.65
2.00
2.65
3.00
3.65
3.00
2.00
2.33
3.00
3.33
3.00
2.33
2.65
1.65
2.33
1.65
2.00
2.00
3.00
3.33
2.33
2.65
2.65
3.00
2.33
4.00
3.33
2.33
4.00
3.00
2.33
3.00
3.65
3.00
2.33
3.00
3.00

2.33
4.00
3.33
2.33
4.00
3.33
2.33
3.65
2.33
2.33
3.33
3.65
2.00
3.65
1.65
3.00
1.65
2.65
2.00
2.65
4.00
2.65
2.65
4.00
3.65
1.65
3.65
2.65
3.65
3.00
2.00
3.65
2.65
3.00
4.00
3.33
4.00
3.00
3.00
2.65
3.33
4.00
1.65
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.33
3.00
3.00
3.65
3.00
3.00
3.33
3.00
2.65
3.00
4.00
2.00
3.33
2.33
3.65

3.65
2.65
2.00
3.33
2.33
3.33
3.00
3.33
3.00
3.33
2.65
1.65
3.33
3.33
3.33
4.00
2.65
2.00
1.65
1.65
3.65
4.00
2.33
2.33
3.00
2.33
3.00
2.65
3.65
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.65
3.00
3.00
1.65
3.00
3.00
1.65
2.65
3.00
3.33
2.33
3.33
3.33
3.00
3.00
2.33
3.33
3.00
3.00
2.65
3.33
2.33
3.33
3.65
3.00
2.33
1.00
3.00
3.33

3.10
3.22
2.78
2.77
3.11
3.00
2.89
3.66
2.66
2.55
2.66
2.98
2.99
2.88
2.33
3.44
2.32
2.55
2.10
2.77
3.88
3.33
2.33
3.22
3.43
2.00
3.10
2.77
3.65
3.00
2.33
2.66
2.77
3.11
3.33
2.44
3.22
2.55
2.33
2.32
2.78
3.11
2.33
3.22
2.89
2.88
2.99
2.78
2.89
3.55
3.11
2.66
3.55
2.78
2.77
3.22
3.55
2.44
2.22
2.78
3.33

Pat
bat
Pat
bat
Pat
bat
Pat
bat
Pat
bat
Pat
bat
Pat
Pat
TB Dat
G bDat
TB Dat
K Dat
TB Dat
K Dat
XS bat
G bDat
TB Dat
G bDat
G bat
TB Dat
K Dat
K Dat
XS bat
K Dat
TB Dat
K Dat
K Dat
K Dat
G bat
TB Dat
G bat
K Dat
TB Dat
TB Dat
K Dat
K Dat
TB Dat
Pat
bat
Pat
bat
Pat
bat
Pat
bat
Pat
bat
Pat
bat
Pat
bat
TB Dat
TB Dat
K Dat
G bat
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Da Nang
Da Ning
TT Hué
Da Ning
Quang Nam
Da Ning
Quang Binh
Da Ning
Quang Nam
Quang Nam
Da Nang
Kon Tum
Quang Nam
Kon Tum
Quang Nam
Thanh Héa
TT Hué
TT Hué
Gia Lai
Da Ning
Da Ning
Quang Nam
Gia Lai
TT Hué
Quang Nam
Da Ning
Da Ning
Ha Noi
Quang Tri
Kon Tum
Quang Nam
Quang Nam
Quang Nam
Hai Phong
Quang Nam
TT Hué
Quang Tri
Quang Nam
Quang Ngai
Phu Yén
TT Hué
Quang Binh
Quang Tri
Quang Nam
TT Hué
Quang Tri
Quang Nam
Da Nang
Gia Lai
Quang Nam
DakLak
Quang Nam
Khanh Hoa
Da Nang
Quang Nam
Khdnh Hoa
Quang Ngai
Da Nang
Gia Lai
Da Nang
Gia Lai



83
84
85
86
88
89
90
91

2326521218
2326521219
2326521221
2326521220
2326521223
2326521224
2226521322
2226521831

Nguyén Thj Cam
Phan Thi Huynh
Dinh Thij Hing
Pham Thi Tudng
Lé Thi Kim

Tran Thi Ngoc
Nguyén Thi M§
Nguyén Thj Théi

Tu
Van

Vi

Vi

Yén
Yén
Duyén
Ha

06/08/1996
18/08/1990
06/06/1994
08/06/1996
29/09/1986
15/09/1996
18/04/1993
05/02/1995

T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH
T23YDH

4.00
3.33
2.65
3.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

3.00
3.33
3.33
3.00
3.65
2.65
2.65
4.00

3.65
2.33
3.65
2.33
3.00
4.00
1.65
3.00

3.55
3.00
3.21
2.78
3.55
3.55
2.43
3.00

bat
Pat
bat
Pat
bat
Pat
TB Dat
K Dat
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Da Ning
Quang Nam
Da Ning
Quang Nam
Binh Dinh
Quang Ngai
Da Ning
Quang Tri



